MAGGIE'S MISSION ANGELVERSARY GALA

SIXTH ANNUAL

VANDERBILT MUSEUM, CENTERPORT, NY

FRIDAY, JUNE 2,6-10:00 PM



LET'S CLOW!

GLOW FOR GOLD

with LOVE + LIGHT for Maggie's Mission on the beautiful Gold Coast of Long Island at the historic Vanderbilt Museum.

Help us celebrate Maggie's love of life and children as we fundraise to find cures for pediatric cancers, and help families with children affected.

6:00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS AND PASSED HORS D'OEUVRES

MAGGIE'S BUCKET LIST SKYDIVE JUMP WITH MIKE ELLIOT, RETIRED US ARMY GOLDEN KNIGHT

(the United States Army's official aerial parachute demonstration team)

7:30

CHAMPAGNE TOAST IN THE CELEBRATION TENT

8:00

TOP SHELF OPEN BAR, FOOD, MUSIC, DANCING, BLACK LIGHTS, NEON FACE PAINTING, EXCITING SURPRISES, AND EXCLUSIVE SILENT AUCTION ITEMS AND RAFFLES

GUESTS ATTENDING ARE ASKED TO WEAR CASUAL WHITE ATTIRE, AND BE PREPARED TO GLOW! (COMFORTABLE FOOTWEAR RECOMMENDED)



FRIDAY, JUNE 2, 6 - 10:00 PM

2023

VANDERBILT MUSEUM, 180 LITTLE NECK ROAD, CENTERPORT, NEW YORK 11721



LET'S GLOW!

Scan the QR code to purchase tickets, sponsorships, Glow for Gold Angelversary Gala journal ads, and to learn more. (Artwork for journal ads are due by May 12th).

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS: \$250

Sponsorship Opportunities

GLOW FOR GOLD SPONSOR: \$10,000

Includes reserved prime seating for 12 people with special wine and appetizer on table Name and logo on digital invitation (includes link) Name listed as supporters on Maggie's Mission website for 1 year (includes link) Name recognition in event press release Logo on step & repeat and on big screens throughout the evening Full page ad in the Glow for Gold Angelversary Gala Journal Basket of Maggie Gear

LOVE + LIGHT SPONSOR: \$5,000

Includes reserved prime seating for 8 people with special wine and appetizer on table Name and logo on digital invitation (includes link) Name listed as supporters on Maggie's Mission website for 6 months (includes link) Name recognition in event press release Logo on step & repeat and on big screens throughout the evening Half page ad in the Glow for Gold Angelversary Gala Journal Basket of Maggie Gear

Please RSVP by May 25th.

Call 631-219-6378 or email info@maggiesmission.org with questions. Payment and donations can also be mailed to Maggie's Mission, 51 Boulevard Ave., Greenlawn, NY 11740.

PROCEEDS SUPPORT OUR MISSION TO RAISE AWARENESS OF PEDIATRIC CANCERS, FUND CUTTING-EDGE RESEARCH THAT WILL IMPROVE OUTCOMES FOR CHILDREN WITH CANCER AROUND THE WORLD, AND PROVIDE ASSISTANCE TO FAMILIES AND CHILDREN CURRENTLY AFFECTED.